
不含税价   PRICES ARE BEFORE GST

BUILD YOUR OWN BOWL 1400
自选餐食

CHOOSE YOUR BASE

NOODLE SOUP
汤面类

Egg Noodle 蛋面, Udon 乌冬
Lai Fun 濑粉, Rice Noodle 米粉

Vermicelli 粉丝

RICE BOWL
米饭类

Steamed Rice 白米饭
Veg Fried Rice 炒饭（素食） + 250

MAINS 主菜

APPETIZER 前菜

Seafood Fried Rice 
Kungpao Chicken
Beef Chow Mein
Kimchi Fried Rice 
Pork Cutlet
Red Thai Curry with Shrimp

海鲜炒饭 
宫保鸡丁
牛肉炒面
韩式泡菜炒饭 
炸猪排
泰式咖喱虾饭

素菜春卷
大虾天妇罗
日式炸豆腐

Vegetable Spring Rolls 2pcs
Prawn Tempura 3pcs
Agedashi Tofu

650

650

650

1500

1500

1500

1600

1600

1600

CHOOSE YOUR PROTEIN

BBQ Pork
Soy Chicken
Wonton
Tofu
Shrimp
Roast Pork + 100

Brisket + 100

叉烧肉
豉油鸡
馄饨
豆腐
虾
烧肉  + 100

牛腩 + 100

+550

+550

+550

+400

+400

+600

+600

ADD EXTRA


